
.

122

161120
162

121

キタザワ　コウヘイ

イシマル　ユウイチ

セシモ　マコト
クワバラ　ハヤト

ムラカミ　タロウ

ワタナベ　ヨシハル

フジツカ　アキラ

ヤナギサワ　ダイキ

サカイ　ユウジロウ

ミヤオ　ユウタ

シミズ　タカヒロ

114 155
156115

159
118

160
119

116 157

117 158

ヤマグチ　ヒロキ

ナカザワ　ジュン

112 153
154113

スズキ　クニヒコ

イデ　ダイキ

0

フクシマ　リョウスケ

コバヤシ　ユウ

ヨネザワ　シンヤ

ミヤジマ　ヒロアキ

ミヤモト　ケイタロウB-2 B-4
110 151
111 152ヨシイエ　ミチタカ

ワタナベ　マサユキ

ツカダ　タイスケ

ゴトウ　ユウキ

108 149

109 150

106 147

107 148
モリ　ユウキ

ワタナベ　ヤスタカ

コバヤシ　リュウジ

ムラマツ　リョウヤ オミ　マイク

タムラ　タツヤ

コシダ　ケンジ

ミヤガワ　ユウタ

104 145
105 146

102 143
103 144

マツムラ　ムネタカ

マルモ　　カズヤ

アゼカミ　シュウジ

アオキ　コウ

サワヤナギ　ミツヒコ

ナカザワ　アズマ

イケダ　カズキ

コマツ　ダイチ

100 141
101 142

98 139

99 140

ミヤイリ　コウシロウ

カタギリ　マサヤ

ヤマダ　ユウキ

ミヤガワ　ケイヤ

タケウチ　カズユキ

ニシザワ　ツバサ

ワタナベ　ケイト

ミヤシタ　リク

96 137

97 138

94 135
95 136

マキノ　コウスケ

コバヤシ　ヒロシ

サイス　トシユキ

セシモ　アキラ

ムラカミ　ユウタ

ミヤジマ　サコン

ヒラガ　ケイスケ

フジマキ　カイト

92 133
93 134

90 131
91 132

キタハラ　タクヤ

ハヤカワ　レイヤ

マシマ　タクヤ

ウチヤマ　シンジ

シゲタ　モトキ

ヤナギサワ　タカフミ
B-1 B-3

シマダ　ユウト

サトウ　ケイジ

88 129

89 130

86 127

87 128

キノシタ　タクミ

ヤマグチ　ユウト

ホサカ　タカノリ

アオキ　ミツテル タナカ　キミアキ

イガラシ　ショウマ

マルヤマ　ダイスケ

タダ　リョウ

125
85 126

82 123
83 124

84

イワシタ　トクオ

ツチヤ　マサキ

サカナシ　ミツヤ

ツヅキ　リョウタ

アラカワ　ジュン

Men's Singles B-Block
ヤナギサワ　ゴウキ

ワダ　コウジロウ

オノジマ　アツシ


